The minimum number of days for the purposes of Clause 41.6 of the Call Off 
Terms shall be ten 10  

7. ADDITIONAL AND/OR ALTERNATIVE CLAUSES 40

If the Employment Regulations will apply the Customer should “switch on” Clause 28.1 and delete clauses 28.2  

Fourteen Thousand Pounds £14,000  

Not Applicable   

Not Applicable  

Clause 27.2.1 shall apply  

In Clause 28 of the Call Off Terms and Call Off Schedule 11 (Staff Transfer) 33

Not Applicable  

Not Applicable  

In Clause 36 of the Call Off Terms  

Clause 37 of the Call Off Terms shall apply